DE SOTO COUNTY:

EARLY MARRTAGES

The early marriage records from the De Soto County Courthouse at Arcadia
as copied & contributed by Mrs, Doris Nicholson, Rt. 3, Box 183, Arcadia
33821 is continued from Issue #10,

Stephen Skipper
Hamilton
Whidden
Robinson

James
David D,
Wo Ee
James E,
V. D.
Jegse
William Williams
Jas, T, Wade

W. C. Reddie

G. W, Routher

W. T, Budd
Seaborn Douglas

W. P, McMillan

W, B, Pitman

W. No Duncan
Willis T, Williams
John F. Kinsey
Samuel A, Hart

Fo Mo
Samuel Kennedy

Daniels
Carlton
H, Vinning

Durrance

Vincent Williams
Calvin Lee
Charles Mercer
Edward Walker
Luke Nobles
Peter Nickson

Charles L., Gunter

David A. Rimusans
R. D. Ganby
Albritton
Thomas Mobley

G. We Stokes

N, F., Waldron

W. E. Hendry

James W,

SFP

Nettie Hart
Weeks
Rebecca Posey

Minnie L.

Julia Pooser
Hettie Mercer
Junnia Refo
Georgia Rymer
Rebecca Clark
Fannie Douglas
Dinah Smith
Nancy Morris
Florida Green
Sally Summerall
Ulia B. Sharp
A, E, Whidden
L. Eo Gause
Elva Albritton
Lessie L. Pearce
Mary Skipper
Maggie Hendry
Emily Tooke
Sarah Johnson
Frances Suney
Mittie Prine
Tula Perkins
Silvania Hall
Rosa Fagers

Ira A,
Hollingsworth

Nettie Register
Sarah Shoemaker
Bell Graham
Elizabeth Summerall
Malissa Nobles

R, J. Platt

A, B, Altman
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16,
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30,
23’
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23,
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19,
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29,
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2, 1890

30,
30,

7
22,

18,
24,
28,
303
31,
15,
11,
12,

1890
1890
1890
1890

1890
1890
1890
1890
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Eo d.
S. Bo
Eo Jo

Hull, MG
Carson,MG
Hull, MG
A. W, Best, MG
D, L. Coker,dJdP
E.W.McQuady,JP
J.H. Hayman, MG
VoW,
A.E.

Weston
Pooser,Codud
A.E,
A.E. Pooser,Codud
D.D, Crews, NP
A.M,Best,MG

T. Je Sparkman ,MG
Isaac Redd,MG
W.F. Norris,MG
A.W, Best, MG
D,D. Crews, JP
WoC. Jorden, MG
Wo S¢ Brown

JeWe Mason, MG
H,As Ware, JP
D.L. Coker, JP
E.B.Carlton,Codud
SecA.Sauls, NP
EosB.Carlton,Codud

Pooger,Codud

E.A.Dawson
Edward A, Dawson
B.K: Thomas, MG
J.H. Hayman, MG
Jas.M.Bently
John Gill, MG
Henry Messer,MG
J«W. Bailey,NP
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